Serie

Altersklasse |

Altersklasse Il

Auflage

Auflage Schiler

Jugend

Schiler

Martin Hinterholzer

Alois Riesch (Moar)

Sepp Bosch
Felicitas Leutenstorfer
Hias Schwarz

Martin Fischer

Singer Korbinian

Jakob StuRbauer

Christoph Baumgartner

Tobi StiBbauer

Punkt

1 Felicitas Leutenstorfer 22,0
2 Martin Fischer 29,4
3 Martin Hinterholzer 32,2
4 Hias Schwarz 63,0
5 Alois Riesch (Moar) 82,7
6 Singer Korbinian 97,1
7 Sepp Bosch 134,7
8 Christoph Baumgartner 157,0
9 Jakob SuRbauer 184,4
10 Tobi SuRbauer 376,9
Ehren
1 Felicitas Leutenstorfer 85,4
2 Hias Schwarz 107,2
3 Jakob SuRbauer 174,4
4 Singer Korbinian 176,0
5 Tobi StiRbauer 199,1
6 Martin Hinterholzer 277,8

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

370,0

328,0
305,0

310,4

307,2

300,9

170,0
160,0

182,0

144,0

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



7 Alois Riesch (Moar)

8 Martin Fischer

9 Sepp Bosch

10  Christoph Baumgartner
Haupt

1 Alois Riesch (Moar)

2 Tobi SuRbauer

3 Martin Fischer

4 Martin Hinterholzer

5 Jakob SuRbauer

6 Felicitas Leutenstorfer

7 Hias Schwarz

8 Singer Korbinian

9 Sepp Bosch

10  Christoph Baumgartner
Glick

1 Martin Fischer

2 Martin Hinterholzer

3 Singer Korbinian

4 Hias Schwarz

5 Alois Riesch (Moar)

6 Felicitas Leutenstorfer

7 Sepp Bosch

8 Christoph Baumgartner

9 Jakob SuRbauer

Tobi SiiRbauer

386,9
392,8
694,9
895,3

91,9
135,9
173,1
237,2
252,9
276,8
323,5
532,1
585,1
892,5

19,2
32,0
39,3
63,8
100,9
126,4
247,3
265,3
265,9

283,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



