Serie				
Altersklasse I				
	1	Martin Hinterholzer	370,0	Ringe
Altersklasse II				
	1	Alois Riesch (Moar)	328,0	Ringe
	2	Sepp Bosch	305,0	Ringe
Auflage				
	1	Felicitas Leutenstorfer	310,4	Ringe
	2	Hias Schwarz	307,2	Ringe
	3	Martin Fischer	300,9	Ringe
Auflage Schüler				
	1	Singer Korbinian	170,0	Ringe
	2	Jakob Süßbauer	160,0	Ringe
Jugend				
	1	Christoph Baumgartner	182,0	Ringe
Schüler				
	1	Tobi Süßbauer	144,0	Ringe

## Punkt

1	Felicitas Leutenstorfer	22,0	Teiler
2	Martin Fischer	29,4	Teiler
3	Martin Hinterholzer	32,2	Teiler
4	Hias Schwarz	63,0	Teiler
5	Alois Riesch (Moar)	82,7	Teiler
6	Singer Korbinian	97,1	Teiler
7	Sepp Bosch	134,7	Teiler
8	Christoph Baumgartner	157,0	Teiler
9	Jakob Süßbauer	184,4	Teiler
10	Tobi Süßbauer	376,9	Teiler

## Ehren

1	Felicitas Leutenstorfer	85,4	Teiler
2	Hias Schwarz	107,2	Teiler
3	Jakob Süßbauer	174,4	Teiler
4	Singer Korbinian	176,0	Teiler
5	Tobi Süßbauer	199,1	Teiler
6	Martin Hinterholzer	277,8	Teiler

7	Alois Riesch (Moar)	386,9	Teiler
8	Martin Fischer	392,8	Teiler
9	Sepp Bosch	694,9	Teiler
10	Christoph Baumgartner	895,3	Teiler

## Haupt

2 Tobi Süßbauer 135,9 Teiler 3 Martin Fischer 173,1 Teiler 4 Martin Hinterholzer 237,2 Teiler 5 Jakob Süßbauer 252,9 Teiler 6 Felicitas Leutenstorfer 276,8 Teiler 7 Hias Schwarz 323,5 Teiler 8 Singer Korbinian 532,1 Teiler 9 Sepp Bosch 585,1 Teiler 10 Christoph Baumgartner 892,5 Teiler	1	Alois Riesch (Moar)	91,9	Teiler
4 Martin Hinterholzer 237,2 Teiler 5 Jakob Süßbauer 252,9 Teiler 6 Felicitas Leutenstorfer 276,8 Teiler 7 Hias Schwarz 323,5 Teiler 8 Singer Korbinian 532,1 Teiler 9 Sepp Bosch 585,1 Teiler	2	Tobi Süßbauer	135,9	Teiler
5 Jakob Süßbauer 252,9 Teiler 6 Felicitas Leutenstorfer 276,8 Teiler 7 Hias Schwarz 323,5 Teiler 8 Singer Korbinian 532,1 Teiler 9 Sepp Bosch 585,1 Teiler	3	Martin Fischer	173,1	Teiler
6 Felicitas Leutenstorfer 276,8 Teiler 7 Hias Schwarz 323,5 Teiler 8 Singer Korbinian 532,1 Teiler 9 Sepp Bosch 585,1 Teiler	4	Martin Hinterholzer	237,2	Teiler
7 Hias Schwarz 323,5 Teiler 8 Singer Korbinian 532,1 Teiler 9 Sepp Bosch 585,1 Teiler	5	Jakob Süßbauer	252,9	Teiler
8 Singer Korbinian 532,1 Teiler 9 Sepp Bosch 585,1 Teiler	6	Felicitas Leutenstorfer	276,8	Teiler
9 Sepp Bosch 585,1 Teiler	7	Hias Schwarz	323,5	Teiler
	8	Singer Korbinian	532,1	Teiler
10 Christoph Baumgartner 892,5 Teiler	9	Sepp Bosch	585,1	Teiler
	10	Christoph Baumgartner	892,5	Teiler

## Glück

1	Martin Fischer	19,2	Teiler
2	Martin Hinterholzer	32,0	Teiler
3	Singer Korbinian	39,3	Teiler
4	Hias Schwarz	63,8	Teiler
5	Alois Riesch (Moar)	100,9	Teiler
6	Felicitas Leutenstorfer	126,4	Teiler
7	Sepp Bosch	247,3	Teiler
8	Christoph Baumgartner	265,3	Teiler
9	Jakob Süßbauer	265,9	Teiler
10	Tobi Süßbauer	283,0	Teiler